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180,000 5,220,000 1
180,000 5,400,000 2
180,000 5,580,000 3
180,000 5,760,000 4
180,000 5,940,000 5
200,000 6,120,000 6
200,000 6,320,000 L
200,000 6,520,000 g
200,000 6,720,000 9
200,000 6,920,000 10
225,000 7,120,000 i1
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260,000 8,245,000 16
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260,000 9,025,000 19
260,000 0,285,000 20
260,000 | 9,545,000 e
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120,000 3,840,000 4
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180,000 5,190,000 13
180,000 5,370,000 14
180,000 5,550,000 15
200,000 5,730,000 16
200,000 5,930,000 17
200,000 6,130,000 18
200,000 6330000 | 19
200,000 6,530,000 20
200,000 6,730,000 21
200,000 6,930,000 22
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120,000 3,000,000 1
120,000 3,120,000 2
120,000 3,240,000 3
120,000 3,360,000 4
120,000 3,480,000 5
150,000 3,600,000 6
150,000 3,750,000 7
150,000 3,900,000 Tl
150,000 4,050,000 9
150,000 4,200,000 10
180,000 4,350,000 11
180,000 4,530,000 12
180,000 4,710,000 13
180,000 4,890,000 14
180,000 5,070,000 15
200,000 5,250,000 16
200,000 5,450,000 17
200,000 5,650,000 18
200,000 5,850,000 19
200,000 6,050,000 20 |
200,000 6,250,000 e
200,000 6,450,000 5
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80,000 2,520,000 1
80,000 2,600,000 >
80,000 2,680,000 3
80,000 2,760,000 4
80,000 2,840,000 5
90,000 2,920,000 6
90,000 3,010,000 7
90,000 3,100,000 8
90,000 3,190,000 9
90,000 3,280,000 10
110,000 3,370,000 11
110,000 3,480,000 | 12
110,000 3,590,000 13
110,000 3,700,000 14
110,000 3,810,000 15
125,000 3,920,000 16
125,000 4,045,000 17 ®
125,000 d700000 | 18|
125,000 4,295,000 o
125,000 4,420,000 20
140,000 4,545,000 21
140,000 4,685,000 22
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80,000 2,200,000 1
| 80,000 2,280,000 2
80,000 2,360,000 3
80,000 2,440,000 4
80,000 2,520,000 5
90,000 2,600,000 6
90,000 2,690,000 7
90,000 2,780,000 8
90,000 2,870,000 9
90,000 2,960,000 10
110,000 3,050,000 11
110,000 3,160,000 12
110,000 3,270,000 ot
110,000 3,380,000 4
110060 | 3,490,000 15
125,000 3,600,000 e
125,000 3725000 | 17
125000 | 3,850,000 18
= T 155000 3,975,000 19
125,000 4,100,000 20
g 1a0000 4,225,000 | -
140,000 4,365,000
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60,000 1,840,000 1
60,000 1,900,000 2
60000 | 1,960,000 3
60,000 2,020,000 4
60,000 2,080,000 5
70,000 2,140,000 6
70,000 2,210,000 7
70,000 2,280,000 8
70,000 2,350,000 9
70,000 2,420,000 10
80,000 | 2,490,000 1
80,000 2,570,000 12
80,000 2,650,000 i
80,000 2,730,000 14
20,000 2,810,000 15
90,000 2,890,000 16
90,000 2,980,000 17
90,000 3,070,000 8
90,000 3,160,000 19
90,000 3,250,000 20
100,000 3,340,000 21
100,000 3,440,000 22




ot 08 Al - a1 dsdl)
- (Rhual) D) Jgf i - Claglia Jida - e
@J&a;_’ga‘-«,uha_&aﬁunw‘

A dad R LEQ
60,000 1,600,000 1
60,000 1,660,000 2
60,000 1,720,000 3
60,000 1,780,000 4
60,000 1,840,000 5
70,000 1,900,000 6
70,000 1,970,000 7
70,000 2,040,000 g

"~ 70,000 2,110,000 9
70,000 | 2,180,000 10
80,000 2,250,000 11
80,000 2,330,000 12

80,000 2,410,000 13
80,000 2,490,000 14
80,000 2,570,000 15
90,000 2,650,000 T
90,000 2,740,000 7
90,000 | 2,830,000 s
90,000 2,920,000 19
90,000 3,010,000 20
100,000 3,100,000 21

100,000 3,200,000 22
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35,000 950,000 1
35,000 985,000 2
35,000 1,020,000 3

35,000 1,055,000 4
40,000 1,090,000 5
40,000 1,130,000 5
40,000 1,170,000 7 0
40,000 1,210,000 8
45,000 1,250,000 oe
45,000 1,295,000 10
45,000 | 1,340,000 1
45,000 | 1,385,000 12
50,000 1,430,000 13
50,000 1,480,000 14
50,000 | 1,530,000 | 15
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